
GOOD TO KNOW

Some of our rooms offer the possibility to host a third person on a sofa

bed, up to 12 years old at no extra cost.

Late check-out will be subject to an additional charge:

Late check-out between noon and 6pm: 50% of the room rate.

Late check-out after 6pm: 100% of the room rate.

RATES

CATEGORIES

CHAMPAGNE

ROYAL

PANORAMIQUE

SUITE MARIE-LOUISE

SUITE JOSEPHINE

GARDEN

NIGHLTY RATES

Rates including VAT, including breakfast (breakfast is available to non-residents at 39€

per person)

City tax not included: 3€ per person and per day

1112€

1195€

1330€

1641€

2910€

3620€


