

CATEGORIES	NIGHLTY RATES
GARDEN	1112€
CHAMPAGNE	1195€
ROYAL	1330€
PANORAMIQUE	1641€
SUITE MARIE-LOUISE	2910€
SUITE JOSEPHINE	3620€

Rates including VAT, including breakfast (breakfast is available to non-residents at 39€ per person)

City tax not included: 3€ per person and per day

Some of our rooms offer the possibility to host a third person on a sofa bed, up to 12 years old at no extra cost.

Late check-out will be subject to an additional charge:

Late check-out between noon and 6pm: 50% of the room rate. Late check-out after 6pm: 100% of the room rate.